Q
>S5

O~NO UL WNPE

Congressional Candidate Table 8c

Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Contributions from PACs and Other Committees

Candidate Name
KERR, ALICE FORGY HON.
SCHWARTZ, ALLYSON
DAVIS, GEOFFREY C
COSTA, JIM
DENT, CHARLES W
BROWN, MELISSA M
LUNGREN, DANIEL E
CLOONEY, NICK
SCHULTZ, DEBBIE WASSERMAN
MACK, CONNIE
CONAWAY, K MICHAEL
BARBIERI, DONALD K
JINDAL, BOBBY
MCCAUL, MICHAEL
SALAZAR, JOHN T MR.
DRISCOLL, JOSEPH E
FORTENBERRY, JEFFREY LANE
MARCHANT, KENNY EWELL
PRICE, THOMAS EDMUNDS
QUIGLEY, LISA
TAUZIN, WILBERT J llI
WESTMORELAND, LYNN A
CONNEALY, MATTHEW JAMES
OLLER, THOMAS R
CLEAVER, EMANUEL Il
BOREN, DAVID DANIEL
KLEIN, BECKY ARMENDARIZ
BOUSTANY, JR, CHARLES W.
NAPLES, NANCY A
BROOMFIELD, CHARLES S.
GLENN, DYLAN C
THOMPSON, NANCY P
STOLL, STEPHEN MICHAEL
TORSELLA, JOSEPH M
KUHL, JOHN R JR
BUTTERFIELD, G. K.
BROMM, CURT
CARNAHAN, JOHN RUSSELL
KEEVER, PATRICIA
HIGGINS, BRIAN M
DEROSSETT, OSCAR GENE
CLAY, CHARLES COMMANDER
FREE, KALYN CHERIE
SCHWARZ, JOHN
GREEN, ALEXANDER
BISBEE, CLARK
ALBEN, ALEX
BARRY, JOAN
ASHBURN, ROY
LAMUTT, ROBERT BRUCE

January 1, 2003 - June 30, 2004

State District Party

KY 06 Republican Party
PA 13 Democratic Party
KY 04 Republican Party
CA 20 Democratic Party
PA 15 Republican Party
PA 13 Republican Party
CA 03 Republican Party
KY 04 Democratic Party
FL 20 Democratic Party
FL 14  Republican Party
TX 11 Republican Party
WA 05 Democratic Party
LA 01 Republican Party
TX 10 Republican Party
Cco 03 Democratic Party
PA 15 Democratic Party
NE 01 Republican Party
TX 24  Republican Party
GA 06 Republican Party
CA 20 Democratic Party
LA 03 Republican Party
GA 08 Republican Party
NE 01 Democratic Party
CA 03 Republican Party
MO 05 Democratic Party
OK 02 Democratic Party
TX 25 Republican Party
LA 07 Republican Party
NY 27 Republican Party
MO 06 Democratic Party
GA 08 Republican Party
NE 02 Democratic Party
MO 03 Democratic Party
PA 13 Democratic Party
NY 29 Republican Party
NC 01 Democratic Party
NE 01 Republican Party
MO 03 Democratic Party
NC 11 Democratic Party
NY 27 Democratic Party
Mi 07 Republican Party
GA 06 Republican Party
OK 02 Democratic Party
Mi 07 Republican Party
TX 09 Democratic Party
Mi 07 Republican Party
WA 08 Demaocratic Party
MO 03 Democratic Party
CA 20 Republican Party
GA 06 Republican Party

Incumbent/

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Contributions from PACs

Challenger/Open and Other Committees

$713,643
$381,626
$364,950
$358,625
$349,963
$337,130
$276,800
$269,796
$243,305
$226,532
$192,000
$185,000
$174,905
$156,224
$153,250
$146,350
$143,977
$141,850
$139,679
$132,681
$130,546
$129,706
$123,050
$121,631
$117,478
$110,540
$110,472
$105,250
$100,250
$94,350
$85,360
$80,619
$79,500
$78,200
$74,448
$69,500
$65,200
$57,650
$56,280
$55,350
$52,795
$52,250
$47,500
$46,800
$44,933
$44,019
$43,785
$43,450
$42,496
$42,250



